FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Sunday, 4 February 2024 at 9:01 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred
1 Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wit Now Factor

Sale - Sunday, 4 February 2024

1:00 PM - Fantasy Cocktails (Bm64) (1717m)

03 Never Again 9/5: 71 1 5 Dec'22 56L 635 600 600 0.2

01 Think'n'Fly 2/1: 35 4 6 Apr 22 7.7L 60.5 56.0 625 58
3:45PM - Ladbrokes Sale Quality (1200m)

04 Lumber Punk 2/1: 22 3 5 Jun '22 4.1L 60.0 60.0 555 0.6

07 Daily Bugle 10/3: 32 7 4 Nov'2l 38L 585 605 545 22
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Months
Idle

Form
Score

6.2
158

8.6
13.2

BLP  Vaue

11

Emerg
Factor

12
9.8

3.6
9.2

Trainer

Goodwin
Noonan

Corstens
Kock

Jockey

Noonan
Mott

King
Nugent

Age

9G
7G

5G



Tote Horse

Murwillumbah - Sunday, 4 February 2024

1:55PM - Daniel Gray Plum

05 Chase The Sun

2:30 PM - Naraic Building & Pest I nspections (Bm58) (1100m)

02 Alf'sMagic

Score/Starts
: Wins

3/

2/1: 17

Barrier

bing Hep (C1) (12
2:6 2

7

4:20 PM - Tooheys New Mdn Plate (1550m)

12 Firebolt

8/5: 6

7

5:00 PM - Brims Concrete (Bm58) (1100m)

08 Hattusa

2/1: 22

10

Last
Place

00m)
6
5
2

2

Last
Race

Oct '12

Jan '22

Jun'12

Jun'22

Last Carried

Marg Wt

4.1L

241

0.2L

3.5L

55.5

62.0

56.5

57.0

Win
Wt

56.0

59.0

56.0

59.5
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Wt
Now

56.5

61.5

56.5

58.5

Fred
Factor

Months  Form
Idle Score

133

11.7

8.8

186

BLP Vaue
11
4 53
1 8.2
8

Emerg
Factor

7.3

6.7

6.8

16.6

Trainer

Lee

Lee

Neasham

Page

Jockey

Chaves

Thorburn

Matheson

L ooker

Age

3G

5G

3F

am



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

L aunceston - Sunday, 4 February 2024

2:10 PM - Kreglinger Corporate Marquee Cup (C1) (2100m)

02 Happy Clan

6/2: 16

1

2

4:40 PM - Armidale Stud Sydeston Cup (2100m)

01 Super Swoop

6/3. 73

1

5

5:20 PM - Ladbrokes Sports Bar (Bm64) (1600m)

01 Roya And Tough

6/2: 30

10

9

Feb '23

Jun'19

Feb '23

6.3L 59.0 57.0
12.1L 59.5 59.0

9.2L 615 58.0
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Wt
Now

59.0

58.0

61.0

Fred
Factor

47

10.5

6.1

Months
Idle

11

11

Form
Score

7.7

16.5

25.1

BLP

15

15

Value

Emerg
Factor

5.7

115

16.1

Trainer

Keys

Blacker

Hamer

Jockey

Pires

Carr

Johnstone

Age

4G

9G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Sapphire Coast - Sunday, 4 February 2024

2:55 PM - Bega Bobcats Bega Showcase Sprint (1200m)

04 Iconic Dame 2/1:19 2 1 Jul ‘22 55.0
4:07 PM - Bateup Racing Sapphire Coast Cup (Bm66) (2200m)
02 Abseiler 2/1: 22 5 3 Jan 21 0.7L 60.5 62.0
4:45 PM - Bega Cheese ***Big Dance Eligibility***Bega Showcase Cup (1600m)
05 Socrates 4/2: 45 17 3 Oct 22 42L 585 60.0

Page 4/15

Wt
Now

56.0

61.0

56.0

Fred
Factor

0.8

23

34

Months
Idle

Form
Score

3.8

103

234

BLP Vaue

Emerg
Factor

2.8

7.3

204

Trainer

Stewart

McCarthy

Ponsonby

Jockey

Overmeire

Durnan

Lyon

Age

5M

5G

6G



Tote Horse

Sunshine Coast - Sunday, 4 February 2024

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

4:30 PM - Integral Construction (Bm65) (1200m)

08 Sarodec

Last
Race

6:17 PM - Sunshine Coast Flooring Xtra (Bm60) (2200m)

02 Contrition

6:47 PM - TAB (Bm62) (1600m)

01 Skiddaw
05 Thunder Mania

2/1: 26 8 10 Jun ‘21
2/1: 39 3 6 Jul '22

6/3: 33 1 15 Nov '20
1/1: 32 10 3 Dec '20

Last Carried

Marg Wt

5.4L

6.1L

9.7L
1.0L

54.0

52.0

54.0
60.5

Win
Wt

55.5

535

52.5
56.5
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Wt
Now

63.5
60.5

Fred
Factor

6.6

134

15.9
-21

Months  Form
Idle Score

24.6

224

31.9
10.9

BLP

16

19

30

Value

9.1

Emerg
Factor

14.6

16.4

16.9
7.9

Trainer

Simpson

Jenkins

Sues
Laxon

Jockey

Bryan

Plessis

Wilcock
Dolan

Age

6G

™

G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier

: Wins

ShaTin - Sunday, 4 February 2024

4:30 PM - Peony Hcp (C4) (1000m)

07 LesslsMore 311 11
6:00 PM - Daffodil Hcp (C3) (2000m)

01 Elliptical 16/3: 13 5
7:40 PM - The Centenary Vase (1800m)

01 Straight Arron 6/1: 18 3

05 Sword Point 712: 22 4

04 Senor Toba 18/4: 28 11

Last
Place

11

Last
Race

May 13

Feb '23

Apr 22
Apr 22
May ‘21

Last
Marg

2.3L

4.3L

4.5L
6.0L
53L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
575 59.0
59.0 57.0
57.0 57.0
57.0 52.0
57.0 57.0

Page 6/15

Wt
Now

575

61.0

61.0
56.0
56.5

Fred Months Form
Factor Idle Score
35 19.5
43 11 183
7.6 16.6
13 16.3
49 209

BLP

13

13
12

Value

Emerg
Factor

14.5

9.3

10.6
53
159

Trainer

Lor

Fownes

Fownes
Lor
Fownes

Jockey

Bowman

Bowman

Bowman
Hewitson
Melo

Age

4G

4G

5G
5G
6G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts

: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last
Marg

Bunbury - Sunday, 4 February 2024

5:55PM - Capel Vale Winery Hep (C1) (1690m)

08

8:30 PM - Greenfields Lodge - WA Breeders Classic (1208m)
04 Ancient Guidance

07

02 A Lot Of Good Men
9:05PM - Bunbury Cup On Sat 9th March Hep (C5) (1410m)

08
02
05
01
03

Soaring Solo

Petula

Fly Away Home
The Dominican
Seduce Me
Advanced
Karlstad

2/1: 16 7 4 Nov 22
2/1: 10 5 7 Jul '23
2/1:6 6 2 May '23
9/3: 11 9 5 Nov '23
2/1: 19 1 5 Sep '22
2/1:11 4 6 Jul '23
2/1: 17 6 4 Jun '22
2/1: 19 7 5 Sep '22
4/2: 30 9 7 Nov 21

0.5L

4.2L
13L
14L

2.5L
2.8L
1.0L
221
4.2L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
545 60.0
59.5 57.0
56.0 56.0
52.0 59.0
61.0 58.0
55.5 54.0
57.0 59.0
545 545
57.0 56.5
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Wt
Now

55.0

56.5
54.0
56.5

55.5
59.5
57.0

57.5

Fred Months
Factor Idle
52
-0.1 6
-0.3 8
10.4 2
-4.1
4.7 6
26
6.5
4.2

Form
Score

16.2

11.9
77
24.4

19
14.7
12.6
185
20.2

BLP

15

10

11
11

Value

31
8.3

9.1

Emerg
Factor

122

4.9
5.7
194

Trainer

Howe

Hill
Miller
Andrews

Morton
Morton
Williams
Ballantyne
Anthony

Jockey

Faithfull

Corver
Carbery
Harvey

Parnham
Fiore
Parnham
Geerth
Galati

Age

3F

3G
3F
3C

4G
5G
5M
5G
6G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Newcastle - Monday, 5 February 2024

4:30 AM - Win 2,000,000 With BetM GM's Golden Goals Handicap (1765m)

02 Cusack

2/1:34

12

3

Nov 21

15L 620 60.0

7:30 AM - Find MoreBig Deals At BetUK Handicap (Div 2) (1100m)

11 Street Life

19/9: 62

5

Jan '19
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Wt Fred Months Form
Now Factor Idle Score
131.0 53.6 68.6
132.0 5.0

BLP Vaue
56
0 100

Emerg
Factor

65.6

5.0

Trainer

Thompson

Morris

Jockey

Peate

Enright

Age

6G

G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Balaklava - Monday, 5 February 2024

4:25PM - Tqcsi Fillies& MaresRating 0 - 56 Handicap (1200m)

05 Dashlt 4/2: 22 2 6 Apr'23  3.6L 565 60.0 59.5 8.7 9 167 14 10.7 Bieg Tootell
04 Yeelanna 2/1: 26 3 8 Feb '22 421 565 60.0 60.0 9.6 206 17 12.6 Seyers Opperman
02 Puissance Dusoleil 2/1: 25 7 9 Mar'20 14.0L 59.0 61.0 60.0 16.3 323 25 23.3 McClean Pannell
5:05PM - Taylors Wines Colts, Geldings & Entires Rating O - 56 Handicap (1200m)
10 Rizski 6/3: 72 9 10 Jan'19 6.4L 54.0 60.0 545 11.5 305 21 205 Charles Tourneur
06 Group Think 2/1: 47 5 5 Feb '22 6.2L 575 55.0 595 5.8 158 10 10.8 McMahon Murray
11 Star Espresso 2/1: 29 9 10 Jun '22 56L 575 56.0 55.0 25 215 12 115 Bieg Caboche
01 Hypercane 9/3: 34 10 9 Nov'21 12.6L 59.0 575 63.0 145 335 23 245 Cdlanan Yuen
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Dubbo - Monday, 5 February 2024

4:55 PM - Barastoc Summer Sprint Series Heat 2 (Bm58) (1000m)

10 Honeywine 5/1: 74 15 8 Sep '16 7.8L
5:30 PM - Senpos (Bm74) (1100m)
04 Super Extreme 2/1:17 15 11 Dec 22 4.5L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
64.0 61.0
52.0 545
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Wt
Now

59.0

60.5

Fred
Factor

16

13.0

Months
Idle

Form
Score

24.6

39.0

BLP

24

Value

Emerg
Factor

16.6

28.0

Trainer

Lunn

Crockett

Jockey

Hunt

Morgan

Age

10G

5G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Tauherenikau - Tuesday, 6 February 2024

10:48 AM - Pope & Gray Contractors Mdn (2050m)

08 Prometheus

1:17 PM - TAB Bonus Back Wairarapa Cup (Bm75) (2050m)

06 Devoted

8/4:8

15/5: 26

13

2

8

6

Aug 20

Sep'23

3:04 PM - Herbert Morton Accountants Mdn (1600m)

03 Chairman

3/2:3

6

9

Jun '23

74L 575 55.5
51L 58.0 59.0

59L 585 56.5
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Wt
Now

56.5

56.0

58.5

Fred
Factor

51

43

43

Months
Idle

Form
Score

26.1

123

193

BLP

13

10

13

Value

Emerg
Factor

18.1

6.3

103

Trainer

Wellwood

Bergerson

Zydenbos

Jockey

Hudson

Nab

Chung

Age

aM

6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Stony Creek - Tuesday, 6 February 2024

3:00 PM - BairsHotel L eongatha Mdn Plate (1100m)

11 Artistica 113 14 7 May'23 88L 550 550 57.0
4:00 PM - RMBL Investments Rising Stars- Mirboo North Hotel (Bm58) (1600m)

02 Gambu 2017 2 6 Nov '22 8.8L 60.0 61.5 60.5
4:30 PM - Thelnvy Espy Hotel (Bm58) (2100m)

11 Stark Raving 2/1: 35 4 6 Feb'22 118L 540 570 565

01 Dr Dependable 6/3: 80 9 8 Oct'20 175L 730 715 630
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Fred
Factor

10.4

10.4

16.0
8.6

Months
Idle

Form
Score

31.4

184

26.0
25.6

BLP

17

16

22
16

Vaue Emerg
Factor

24.4

124

20.0
17.6

Trainer

Kent

Musgrove

Walker
Musgrove

Jockey

Newitt

Cartwright

Clarke
Warren

Age

3F

4G

5G
9G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last
Place

Last
Race

Last Carried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Grafton - Tuesday, 6 February 2024

5:15 PM - Remembering Ally Ryan Championship Preview - Hcp (C4) (1181m)

01 Al AshLad
04 Lucky Sham

2/1: 16
2/1: 33

4
5

10
4

Sep '23
Apr 22

9.2L 585 55.0
3.8L 55.0 57.0
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Wt
Now

61.0
59.5

Fred
Factor

8.4
8.8

Months
Idle

Form
Score

224
17.8

BLP Vaue

18
12

Emerg
Factor

12.4
138

Trainer

Dunn
Godbolt

Jockey

Loy
L ooker

Age

5G
6M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Newcastle - Tuesday, 6 February 2024

5:30 PM - LeesRacing (Bm66) (1400m)
06 XtraApproval 2/1: 39 10 9 Sep '22 79L 61.0 56.0 60.5 3.6 226 12 13.6 Ball Wadick 5G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier  Last Last Last Carried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Matamata - Wednesday, 7 February 2024

4:09 PM - | CIB Brokerweb Hcp (2070m)
01 Dark Destroyer 11/3: 50 1 May 22 60.0 10 0 100 1.0 Weatherley Bosson 8G
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